
Rubber Technology B. E. SEM - III, V, VII 

 

Term Date: 18/06/2018 to 17/10/2018  

 

Continuous Evaluation Calender  
 

Sr. 

No. 
Date Event 

1 18/06/2018 (Mon) BE Sem - III, V, VII Classes commence 

2 13/07/2018 (Fri) BE Sem - III  Sub: BRS, 

BE Sem -V  Sub: Vulcanization, 

BE Sem -VII  Sub: RAS /RR&WM 

3 20/07/2018 (Fri) BE Sem - III  Sub: RT, 

BE Sem -V  Sub: TMRE, 

BE Sem -VII  Sub: RPM 

4 21/07/2018 (Sat) BE Sem - III Sub: AEM, Time: 11:00 AM to 12:30 PM 

BE Sem -V  Sub: LP&A  

BE Sem -VII  Sub: RPPE  

5 26/07/2018 (Thu) BE Sem -VII  Sub: PK 

6 27/07/2018 (Fri) BE Sem - III Sub: THEP, 

BE Sem -V   Sub: RR, 

BE Sem -VII  Sub: RED-II 

7 23/07/2018(Mon) Tree Plantation Activity (Sem V) 

8 04/08/2018 (Sat) BE Sem - III  Sub: BRS, 

BE Sem -V  Sub: Vulcanization, 

BE Sem -VII  Sub: RAS /RR&WM 

9 06/08/2018(Mon) Program on creating awareness about Innovation/patents/ 

entrepreneurship/ SSIP (Sem III) 

10 10/08/2018 (Fri) BE Sem - III  Sub: RT, 

BE Sem -V  Sub: TMRE, 

BE Sem -VII  Sub: RPM 

11 24/08/2018 (Fri) BE Sem - III Sub: THEP, 

BE Sem -V  Sub: LP&A  

BE Sem -VII  Sub: RPPE 



12 31/08/2018 (Fri) BE Sem -V   Sub: RR 

BE Sem -VII  Sub: PK 

13 1/09/2018 (Sat) BE Sem -V   Sub: CS,  

BE Sem -VII  Sub: RED-II  

14 03/09/2018 (Sat) to 

06/09/2018 

One Day Industrial Visit (Sem V, VII)  

15 7/09/2018 (Fri) BE Sem - III  Sub: BRS, 

BE Sem -V  Sub: Vulcanization, 

BE Sem -VII  Sub: RAS /RR&WM 

16 14/09/2018 (Fri) BE Sem - III  Sub: RT, 

BE Sem -V  Sub: TMRE, 

BE Sem -VII  Sub: RPM 

17 16/09/2018 to 

25/09/2018 

Expert Lecture Series (Sem V, VII) 

18 15/09/2018 (Sat) BE Sem - III Sub: THEP, 

BE Sem -V  Sub: LP&A  

BE Sem -VII  Sub: RPPE 

19 28/09/2018 (Fri) BE Sem -V   Sub: RR 

BE Sem -VII  Sub: PK 

20 29/09/2018 (Sat)  BE Sem -III  Sub: MOS, Time: 11:00 to 12:30 

BE Sem -V   Sub: CS,  

BE Sem -VII  Sub: RED-II 

21 29/09/2018 to 

06/10/2018 

Training Programme / Workshop for Sem VII students.  

22 01/10/2018 to 

06/10/2018 

BE Sem -III/ V/VII  Remedial of all subjects will be arranged 

at Department Level 

23 08/10/2018 (Mon) 

onwards  

BE Sem - V / VII Submission of all subjects during their 

allotted time table. 

24 15/10/2018 to 

17/10/2018 

BE Sem - III Submission & Viva of all subjects during their 

allotted time table. 

25 22/10/2018 to 

26/10/2018 

Extra Classes for weaker students BE Sem III, V, VII  (Detail 

will be published on Notice Board) 

 


